Maine Department of Environmental Protection

Biological Monitoring Unit

ATTN: Leon Tsomides

Taxonomist Name Date

Log | St. # Date Waterbody Town County # Samples | # Vials
3
3
3
3

Total 12

Chain of custody information

Packed by Date

Sent by Date

Received by Date

Comments on receipt (e.g. damaged vials, incorrect packing list)




